U

Name

Matt Blackman
Marvin Caoagdan
Josh DeRoche
Jin Ha

Alex Kim

Evan Klein
Ryan Le

Sam Lee

Ike Manalo
Austin May
Nick Oberst
Luis Saya

Junior Varsity

Name

Bucky Wozniak
Christian Adriano
Stuart Belvin
Dominic Caoagdan
Paul Den

Timothy Hoang
Linas Jonikas
Sebastian Kim
Alex Ko

Matthew Miller Martinez
Jaydee Navos
Andrew Nguyen
Andy Nguyen
Aizehiah Pascua
Celestin Ryf

Jules Ryf

Thien Tran

FEDERAL WAY EAGLES
2019 Junior Varsity Boys Tennis

Varsity

Year

10
10
12

11
11
11
10
10
10
11

Year

10
11

©

10
10
11
11

10

10

10

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

b

EVERGREEN
EYE CENTER

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



